

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5156/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2006 & 10/10/2006 in BA No. 514/2006 & CRLM No.

11014/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHARAT SINGH MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF N.C.T. OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 5157 of 2006

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5158 of 2006

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anand Nandan, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There will be an interim stay of arrest.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master

Court Maste

ora)

r